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

cabinets. Features forced air heat—shake roof. Priced this
weekend only, for $33,060.

*: ) DRASTICALLY REDUCED ﬁ"“mee 3 Bdfm ChIldTeR
WRALT I G50'S (ITTLE ACRE |DRASTICALLY REDUCE! o, o
7} | anis custom built 2 bedroom home on a huge city lot 65x nclosed rvmipus room, H e ___.....w“‘"
WL el Tade th ordar 2ot he mﬁﬂmﬂﬁ: oo Gty B hs'"' ' mf:.a WSRO v 0
¢lbow room, (Room several re homes) or the man air heat, )5, double P (!dldren ok. mw a week

that needs a luta yard. Almont 19000 #q. ft. of land area. garage, Assum e tilities, Wilm.

loan, slaoo down, House is va-
cant, $22,

NO  DOWN VETS

Or )just make an offer for this
2 bedroom uld charmln; guest
hou!e‘ i to grade and
Jr Hi h . fyvered car-
10 wor op. (WB

XE SEE IF YO L)

FHA OR G.I. (YES)

closet

$18 to §35 PD WK. » -Il
Nice, cin,, modern trallers
Crt. Aduit sec. DA I-Sﬂl

$10 Wk, A
rm dup g'(rae u

man Cin.
til, Nr. SD

G‘EST, “.d 3‘.‘.., ot $1k
0 or retir
per  waek. Cail 820-2898.

386 MO 2 BEDROOﬁ
n_Lomita
3-1692

We have the appraisal value

h om FHA for this outstanding A’A"M“n

4 bedroom completely modern
H \nu re '.I;a. !')J\::L\fwluh;;l ‘l:;':‘:l' .hel:; 'I:E“:gl"“" «g':" o little |} e, Including dishwasher Unfurnished 122
1 3 bedroom home, 1% baths, Spanish stucco styling, |and fireplace, l“d‘" “lﬂ‘ SANAAANANANAA SRS AP
walnut cabinets in kitchen, dishwasher, drapes. rinklers doors to covered patio, CUSTOM built Apt, in Wllmln“
in front yard, new roof. Small lot. Close .to shopping, | flower beds, cinder block w-ll ton, 2 Bdrms., w/w carpet,
achuols & fresway, 'e"-"q’ 7goubl. garage. Asking deeu hu|m -ina. Gcrud e{ um-
1st Come—1st Served! Just $16,000! hitey 4 Jyashes Wit
isti ties, all uﬁllllu d. Within
We Need Listings 1B of lemenlary. & bigh
school 0 pets. C
» LUXURY LIVING MARIE MURPHY | §i407mo, Cafi"T 4ol asle
This beautifully neat and clean 4 bedroom, p.m. for appo
is in_the south Torrance area, on a large bbxlso (l lot 2 BEDROOM, large, ntw Car-
The home s just 4 years younf With e sunken living 21941 8. Avalon Bilvd, pets, dra) hulu 80
room, and op Verdes stone fireplace. It features an TE 5 7]83 Gas paid. 512 Bny few
extra large family room, slate entry hall, and fully car- " Wilm, KGY lt #4 o
peted and draped. l'rmnl s a 001;‘1 Medalilon, all o\octrllr TE 5-69
BN g 100 L1 LA Ko WM for. TRk RO WA NO DOWN G.|. |CARGE 3 Bdrm. H/W fioors:
Disp. Enec, n.rll!v Wl
3 BEDROOM Anaheim St bet, armom.

Towne & Countrie Realty

24838 Narbonne, Lomita

DA 6-2476

$108 Per. Mo.

This lovely homo is located
near Carson Hi, Features
large plcture wndow huxe
kitchen, attac! 13 lrl
fenced d

fentum Full pﬂnn 311050

COME FOR A VISIT

Stay a lifetime.This cozy cot-
tage 2 bedrooms and l‘f
coverod patio with waterfall,
many fruit trees in the fenced
yard. Only a short distance
to shopping. $22,000.

Income Producer
Wanta make some dough?

Its like banking your money
when you receive the rent

checks from this 10 unit
apartment Income $830
monthly, Full price

Income or In-Laws

A delightful, 2 year new 3
bedroom and family room

oting, druv{r) 13, bath,
bullt.in O 1700 sq. ft
PLUS o 2 bedroom home !or
income, 107 d own, only
$37,800. TRA!

Are You Rentin'

and Repentin?

‘Then see this 3 bedroom stue.
?“ home near w-\un Ave.
1l price $18,950,

WELL TRlMMED SHRUBS
- AND

Extra sharp 2 bod room and

mvtrﬁblo den PLUS family

room, built-in O & R, W /W
carpets and rapes. Near

schools. Btart the New Year
i M wlth this one, 10% down
dle. $27,750 tull price.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 80421

G.1

New, 4 bedroom, 3 bath, tri-
level home. Small down will
handle or will trade

ARROW REALTY
FA 0-3636

NO DOWN G.I
4 Bedrooms, 2 baths, built-ins,

Wi carpets, nrcpllce !orcod
air heat. nub.
Mabry, Mlnr. 'l”-

w Wlh\(l’ﬂl}'l‘ON Sun Ray Es-
droom, 2 bath home.

~ BLYTHE

24013 S. AVALON BLVD.

Wuterzs Adults. DA 6-3668 or

R oo bl!-ln
" i 1 S
¥
fon Biva. 880-
$71.50—2 !D

.ehool uhopl

NU WAY REALTY

Lovel

3 bedroom on corner

l(l.

be

o hmly room & covered
t-ins, c;rpcl‘d
ut. House only 6
lt ﬂg 950, lll. hy

Torranc

GOOD lnoom- ~ 4 Units, Cen-
$13.000 eauite] TERMINAL Realty
TE 0-0510

doln or v.ud'
for 3 bedroo
boat, Admlu.l 820-2121,

ered

m home or good

Bedrooms, wall/wall .
da-u-. 10x20 ft. :::

lot. ures: large kitchen, m, |/“u m hom.

TE ‘-“7‘ nmu:’(:l connmcm Just r:- ‘m:’ bulltfl““ op.n
;i-:v. ‘:h mmmb llkc rent, .co:,.m 'mn‘ & :;:nmt.ho:
g e NU-WAY REALTY | 6 eoms, itta
et T3z, 5207770 | Kkt S Bk
25318 Narbenne G | NO DOWN NU' AY REKLTY
3743423 320-2770

DA 6-2476 $115Mo. P & | 333 W. CARBON

BY OWNER-5 UNITS

RESALE—4 Bedrooms, OPEN HOUSE 374-3423 320-2770 |FURNISHED or
:;::% "5.‘{:;..‘“2'“5:}‘ Supe: SAT. & SUN. 333 W. CARSON Unfurnished Apts. 123
G.l.s BETTER A Senghttilly R e | HOME & INCOME
l-L"|l')lO~RADO o KEDUCED - i Tpomm, W.'“H’“;‘:‘,g‘:‘;‘ﬁgf
MRS R |Gl Mive vam | Avalon
garage.”§28.760 15 B Bond St $120% 2 R oreToW R ANRIGUS, | on on front.” and 1’.:'-| 1 bed: V.”
" n " edrooms, n Tear, 0| el
FORECLOSURE | il sy i inage
ke At B 2123 Shearer. $15,000, 2 Bed- | o MINAL Realty
H 6 Units, | room, den, large Kitchen, Util- y  savin, and ouL No A
oo 1 No vacan- | It oom, wark ' shop. Near | LOAN XEE. 3 Bedrom, TE 0-0510 pJfS.
clea. $80.( Main and Carson, close to | prange, aven and dishwasher, e
VAGANT — 60x160. €2 lot Sraryiing l:ueo:‘?scggzwd 3% year " LITTLE CASTLE OFFICE
0.000. 24627 Avalon. $18,400. Custom | ™% v
: 2 h Ve 533 Ba t
built 2 bed: N, g ypor
W. E BOWEN | ¥l i s, 3 | ¢ FORS AL80 AVATLARLE | 1 b sosbe Mol | Wilington
REALTOR 2 . here! per mo. .rnlnn
’ 1226 E. Renton. $18,500, 3 hed- gualiten vou' — no , down. | Single, 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bdrm.
1327 Post Ave. rooms, H/W. floors, fenced, 420,860, F hed & Unfurnished
‘ FA 8_7655 near schools on a quiet street. DAV, HACIENDA urnis! (1]
EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC. | 24112 Ravena, $10.000. 3 bed- Realty s 0
coms, s, double ga- 1
FA8-5835 |t o mibo BBE 00 Torahen, B, Tor. 55.00 mo. « vr
FOREC : 834-5207 INCOME PROPERTY * Children We'come
A E laosleg%S ALL APPRAISED . , . $495 DOWN Residential 100 Mon. - Fri.
Uc A NN NN
Open Houss Sut. & Sun. | BLYTHE Realtors | G.I. RESALE 5%% | Trade Your Home 9:00 to 5:30
23839 Stanhurst—Lomita AND. INSURANCE Full Price $17,950 On Nmr 4 Units Sat, 10 - 4

* Hardwood floors

® Newly painted
inside

* Water & trash paid

* Close to everything

® Bus service
Lonquooch L.A.
and Torrance

TE 4-3454

4 Stucco singles & or 2
Bdrm, house Incom
Hic% uf’i‘ifr" don Mrowpee L
e’ upkeep. ‘337,600, Terms
cpen

EDS
r| Complete Layette Department

lrt close to
Wilming-|

; &R@HEMLD

BABY

FURNITURE SALE

New - Top Brands - New
Portable Crib, complete with
Mattress .Special $17.99
Crib, Regular 83‘ Now §17.87
Mattress, Re(. tll Now g.«
Pl-yp-nk 'ﬂ , Now $9.87
lroen trolle
....... ow §11.00
’ ll'l Now $9.99
Drouln ‘Table, Deluxe
sl ..Now §$14.99
Bassine 37!
Rfcelvin Bl
.......... Now.38¢

Reg

Di s, Curit;
Reg. 3378 ag- —Now $2.78

c"!",l Shnu

lal
!.vsn-!'le sumel compma

unit, . 17¢
ardw ood Chnu s dnwul
White maple, walnut

natura h

Top qu-ln
.Now. §84.51

39,
....... 8'21 88

% SID'S %

Franchised Dealer of Edison
and Lullabye Furniture

8338 LINCOLN BLVD.
lmbluu Nor' h g lluehutnr

Ddlyllsl ltguo Fridtod
Closed Sunday

1968 MAGIC CHEF Gas Range
—clock for oven

Sell for $159.67, no M
ed, .l aymonu ot
$0.98 ‘x
day or we Carroll's 1821 P:
cific Coast Hwy,, Lomita,
blk. west of Western),
DA 6-4820 A
WHSTINGHOURB — _ Clothes
dryer. Holds up to 15 pounds
load. Repossessed, Used just
3‘ months. Sell I
ue,

ar Jim

Knest

SUPER SPECIAL
‘62 FALCON 2 DR. SEDAN

Has radio and heater, automatic transmis-
sion. In excellent condition.

799

‘64 OLDS Dynami

Radio, heater, automatic.
Air conditioning.
Truly a great buy. ..........

with red leather interior.

b

trans, Power
air. This car is

heater, automatic. A real value at...

‘60 CADILLAC Cpo De Ville

Has everything. Power steering and
brakes, 6 way

Radio and hn'u, avtomatic
door locks and 99
above average,
/64 CHEVROLET IMPALA
SPORT COUPE. Radio and heater, avtomatic. Power
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